Than July 37, 2000
@ T84l Due no Tater than July 31, 2. Heglstered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

Retum 1o: Annual Report Form AREY IR
. o 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable 205 E 5TH ST
SECRETARY OF STATE ASSOCIATION OF CLASSICAL AND CHRIST MOSCOW, ID 83843
700 WEST JEFFERSON BLAKE V BLAKEY JR
PO BOX 83720 PO BOX 9741
BOISE, ID 83720-C080 MOSCOW. 1D 83843
3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE iF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Mame Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
Please see the attached list.
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
IDAHO Signature Date M
C 111540 rype o Blake V. Blakey, Jr. Executive Director
Name pented) Title
Issued 05/01/2006 200607006124

Do Not Tape or Staple

—— o i ot o A Ao .ttt



Idaho Annual Report Form

Association of Classical & Christian Schools Officers & Directars 2005

No. C111540

Office Held Name Street or P.O Address
Executive Director Blake V. Blakey, Jr. P.O. Box 9741

Secretary (Previous) Lauren Pocklington P.0O. Box 9741

Secretary (New) Sheila Douglas P.O. Box 9741
Administrative Assistant Cindy Nightingale P.O, Box 9741

Treasurer Kelly Johnson P.O. Box 9741

Director Marlin Detweiler 26 Hillcrest Avenue
Director (Ex Officio) Bob Donaldson 2718 Mountain Laurel Ln
Director Tom Eddy 8929 Holmes

Director Ty Fischer 26 Hillcrest Avenue
Director Tom Garfield 110 Baker Street
Director (Ex Officio) George Grant 1215 Hillsboro Road
Director Rick Hall 2500 Ridgeway Road
Director Ron Lee 2700 Schaeffer Lane NE
Director Don Post 1514 Brackenville Road
Director Robert V. Tucker 911 Generals Highway
Director Bruce Williams 4224 E. 4™ Avenue
Director Ty Willis 3230 Travis Country Cir.
Director (Ex Officio) Douglas Wilson 110 Baker Street

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Leola
Austin
Kansas City
Leola
Moscow
Franklin
Memphis
Rochester
Hockessin
Millersville
Spokane
Austin

Moscow

m: O%IS!B

D

ATC 83843

PA

X

MO

PA

2

2

DE

MD

WA

™

D

83343

83843

83843

17501

78703

64131

17540

83843

37069

38128

55906

19707

21108

99202

78735

83843



