C 111540	Due no later than July 31, 2006	Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX BLAKE V BLAKEY JR 205 E 5TH ST MOSCOW, ID 83843 New Registered Agent Signature		
No. Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-080 NO FILING FEE IF	Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable ASSOCIATION OF CLASSICAL AND CHRIST BLAKE V BLAKEY JR PO BOX 9741 MOSCOW, ID 83843			
DV DUE DATE	Address of Provident Socre	stary and Directors		
Corporations: Enter Nan Office held Name	nes and Business Addresses of President, Secre	City State Zip		
Please see the	attached list.			
5. Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO C 111540	Signature Blake V. Blakey, Jr. Name Printed)	Executive Director Title		
Issued 05/01/2006	Do Not Tape or Staple	200607006124		

Idaho Annual Report Form No. C111540

Association of Classical & Christian Schools Officers & Directors 2005

Association of Classical & Christian Schools Officers & Directors 2005								
Office Held Executive Director	Name Blake V. Blakey, Jr.	Street or P.O Address P.O. Box 9741	ZOOS MAY 12 City Moscow	Astate: (7 <mark>Zip</mark> 83843			
Secretary (Previous)	Lauren Pocklington	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	IDJATE	83843			
Secretary (New)	Sheila Douglas	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	ID	83843			
Administrative Assistant	Cindy Nightingale	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	ID	83843			
Treasurer	Kelly Johnson	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	ID	83843			
Director	Marlin Detweiler	26 Hillcrest Avenue	Leola	PA	17501			
Director (Ex Officio)	Bob Donaldson	2718 Mountain Laurel Ln	Austin	TX	78703			
Director	Tom Eddy	8929 Holmes	Kansas City	МО	64131			
Director	Ty Fischer	26 Hillcrest Avenue	Leola	PA	17540			
Director	Tom Garfield	110 Baker Street	Moscow	ID	83843			
Director (Ex Officio)	George Grant	1215 Hillsboro Road	Franklin	TN	37069			
Director	Rick Hall	2500 Ridgeway Road	Memphis	TN	38128			
Director	Ron Lee	2700 Schaeffer Lane NE	Rochester	MN	55906			
Director	Don Post	1514 Brackenville Road	Hockessin	DE	19707			
Director	Robert V. Tucker	911 Generals Highway	Millersville	MD	21108			
Director	Bruce Williams	4224 E. 4 th Avenue	Spokane	WA	99202			
Director	Ty Willis	3230 Travis Country Cir.	Austin	TX	78735			
Director (Ex Officio)	Douglas Wilson	110 Baker Street	Moscow	ID	83843			